
FSGirls Sierra Pacific 2 Mile

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Hanford West 00:15:36.60 39

2 Sierra Pacific 00:15:48.01 42

3 Sunnyside 00:15:42.33 49

4 Tranquillity 00:18:57.06 96

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

McLane 00:17:13.90 4

Foothill (Bakersfield) 00:17:54.11 3

Orosi 00:17:09.94 2

Selma 00:16:25.11 2

Riverdale 00:16:19.86 1

Hanford 00:18:23.69 1
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FSGirls Sierra Pacific 2 Mile

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Hanford West 00:15:36.60 6 39

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 342 Jordyn Thomas 00:14:29.64 3

2 4 344 Bailey Velazquez 00:14:30.49 4

3 5 338 Kaytlyn Boling 00:14:31.67 5

4 18 343 Alexia Timm 00:17:05.97 12

5 22 340 Guadalupe Puga 00:17:25.23 15

6 23 341 Victoria Sigala 00:17:26.36 (16)

2 Sierra Pacific 00:15:48.01 7 42

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 361 Keira Taksa 00:14:57.47 6

2 7 358 Emma Howe 00:15:05.36 7

3 9 362 Olivia Wannemacher 00:15:20.72 8

4 15 360 Brynn Scott 00:16:46.83 10

5 16 357 Angela Gonzalez 00:16:49.67 11

6 19 355 Arely Aispuro 00:17:15.14 (13)

7 33 356 Maddy Camilo 00:19:11.48 (21)

3 Sunnyside 00:15:42.33 5 49

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 431 Reagan Nau 00:12:57.52 1

2 2 430 Maria Guerra 00:13:44.60 2

3 12 434 Rosa Valdovinos 00:15:55.05 9

4 25 432 Krystal Padron 00:17:45.34 17

5 29 433 Angelina Perez 00:18:09.13 20

4 Tranquillity 00:18:57.06 10 96

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 20 370 Stephanie Guzman 00:17:15.45 14

2 26 366 Maritza Contreras 00:17:52.54 18

3 27 369 Crystal Garcia 00:17:52.98 19

4 35 364 Angela Alvarado 00:20:10.26 22

5 36 368 Carolina Garcia 00:21:34.06 23

6 37 363 Maritza Aguilar 00:21:44.77 (24)

7 38 367 Angelica Dias 00:22:21.50 (25)
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FSGirls Sierra Pacific 2 Mile

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 431 Reagan Nau SO 00:12:57.52 Sunnyside

2 2 430 Maria Guerra SO 00:13:44.60 Sunnyside

3 3 342 Jordyn Thomas FR 00:14:29.64 Hanford West

4 4 344 Bailey Velazquez FR 00:14:30.49 Hanford West

5 5 338 Kaytlyn Boling SO 00:14:31.67 Hanford West

6 6 361 Keira Taksa FR 00:14:57.47 Sierra Pacific

7 7 358 Emma Howe FR 00:15:05.36 Sierra Pacific

8 0 350 Cintia Mondragon SO 00:15:09.60 Orosi

9 8 362 Olivia Wannemacher SO 00:15:20.72 Sierra Pacific

10 0 353 Mya Rosas FR 00:15:30.46 Selma

11 0 348 Rocio Garcia FR 00:15:35.30 McLane

12 9 434 Rosa Valdovinos SO 00:15:55.05 Sunnyside

13 0 352 Anyssa Torres SO 00:16:19.86 Riverdale

14 0 349 Kayla Madrigal FR 00:16:35.26 McLane

15 10 360 Brynn Scott FR 00:16:46.83 Sierra Pacific

16 11 357 Angela Gonzalez FR 00:16:49.67 Sierra Pacific

17 0 336 Estefani Perez FR 00:16:54.36 Foothill (Bakersfield)

18 12 343 Alexia Timm SO 00:17:05.97 Hanford West

19 (13) 355 Arely Aispuro FR 00:17:15.14 Sierra Pacific

20 14 370 Stephanie Guzman FR 00:17:15.45 Tranquillity

21 0 354 Emily Simon SO 00:17:19.77 Selma

22 15 340 Guadalupe Puga SO 00:17:25.23 Hanford West

23 (16) 341 Victoria Sigala SO 00:17:26.36 Hanford West

24 0 334 April Escudero FR 00:17:34.56 Foothill (Bakersfield)

25 17 432 Krystal Padron SO 00:17:45.34 Sunnyside

26 18 366 Maritza Contreras FR 00:17:52.54 Tranquillity

27 19 369 Crystal Garcia SO 00:17:52.98 Tranquillity

28 0 347 Veronica Flores FR 00:17:59.81 McLane

29 20 433 Angelina Perez FR 00:18:09.13 Sunnyside

30 0 337 Genevieve Almanza FR 00:18:23.69 Hanford

31 0 345 Angela Escoto FR 00:18:45.24 McLane

32 0 351 Gerve Viloria FR 00:19:10.29 Orosi

33 (21) 356 Maddy Camilo FR 00:19:11.48 Sierra Pacific

34 0 332 Angeles Arvizu SO 00:19:13.43 Foothill (Bakersfield)

35 22 364 Angela Alvarado FR 00:20:10.26 Tranquillity

36 23 368 Carolina Garcia SO 00:21:34.06 Tranquillity

37 (24) 363 Maritza Aguilar FR 00:21:44.77 Tranquillity

38 (25) 367 Angelica Dias SO 00:22:21.50 Tranquillity

39 0 372 Cielo Marquez SO 00:22:53.66 Tranquillity

40 0 371 Emili Leal SO 00:22:53.71 Tranquillity

41 0 365 Lesly Cervantes FR 00:26:05.72 Tranquillity
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